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(215) 800m - Starsie ziacky (2004-2005)

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

St.c.
372)
(390)
(325)
(356)
(309)
(224)
(142)
(415)
(340)

Meno

URGELOVA Vikoria
TOTHOVA Rebeka
ZVAROVA Ema
PAROBKOVA Maria
TAMASIOVA Sarlota
ORAVCOVA Nina
BRASENOVA Eliska Sara
OLAHOVA Barbora
STECHOVA Dominika
POPOVCOVA Slavka

Horehronské hry 2019

Banska Bystrica 02.10.2019

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 17.7. 2024 o 21:28

2 Beh B
Nar.

2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

Klub / Krajina

ZS SNP Banska Bystrica

ZS Sitnianska Banska Bystrica
ZS Golianova Banska Bystrica
Gymnéazium L.Stdra Zvolen

ZS s MS Pionierska Brezno

ZS J.Simana Valaska

ZS Pieninska Banska Bystrica
ZS s MS Senohrad

SZS Banska Bystrica

ZS Moskovska Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
2:42,81
2:43,31
2:46,46
2:47,91
2:54,74
3:02,05
3:14,43
3:27,76
DNF
DNS



	(215) 800m - Staršie žiačky (2004-2005) :: Beh B

